
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 99 Affairs 
. 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ [|] 4 

Company Number 

[| _ 06302936 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of | HART ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 
company 

Insert fullnames we GILES RICHARD FRAMPTON & HAMISH MILLEN ADAM 
and addresses 

of RICHARD J SMITH & CO 
53 FORE STREET 
IVYBRIDGE 

DEVON, PL21 9AE 

Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at 23 January 2014 

_— 

¥ Ada. 

Signed | M Date 24—-Or— fy 

Presenter's name, For Official Use 

address and 
reference | eames section! Post room 

(if any) 

< 
Q 
iva 
re 

sole 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HART ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 

On the 24" January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name RICHARD ANTHONY HART 

Signed CELE 

Dated Zhe -1 -/ 4 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Specifically Pledged 
Vehicle - Renault Trafic 

Less 
Outstanding finance 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged 

Book debts 
Intercompany Loan 

Cash at Bank (Richard J Smith account) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LBE Date 24 January 2014 

Book Estimated to 

Value realise 

£ £ 

6,500 

(5,686) 
814 

8,500 6,200 
15,000 Nil 

5,010 5,010 

28,510 12,024 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated to 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(brought down) 

Estimated total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 

Crown creditors 

Bank 

Employee Redundancy & Pay in Lieu 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge hoiders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

4000 ordinary £1 shares 

Estimated total deficiencysurplus as regards members 

Signature BEES Date 24 January 2014 

realise 

£ 

£ 12,024 

£ 

0 
£ 12,024 

£ 

£ 12,024 

£ 

£ 12,024 

£ 

£ 12,024 

£ 

(11,103) 
(8,548) 

(9,000) 
(930) 

(29,581) 
£ (17,557) 

£ 

£ (17,557) 

£ 

(1,000) 
(1,000) 

£ (18,557) 



9[11) Jo UONUAyaL 
WES-LOETET/IVILIOSE 

I 
Tels 

6108 
woIrayy 

apa 
STZ 

308 
Od 

qwauuPdaq 
s
a
a
a
c
v
a
y
 

pruua,y| 
SOTTAFAS 

1qag] 
SIMA] 

9IESIDANNOSETISEO| 
[PosaAutuO > 

GREROOITLOSS 
R19 

PEAD 
D
u
e
 

S1eisy 
|PLasnpuy 

so 
wiray 

A
A
G
 

SAY 
MPH 

A
S
O
}
 

BOW 
IPAH 

GOISTAIQ] 
sayy 

YINOS 
y 

UOpUOT] 
Y
O
N
 

Pry 
s
o
n
e
 yz pemnsayy 

ay anuaAay 

s Aueduios 

«=—- MATA, 